OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

Mopar Exterior Appearance Group

27j R/t Customer Preferred Order
Selection Pkg

Media Center 730n W/navigation

20" X 8.0" Aluminum Chrome Clad Wheels
Pwr Sunroof

Hid Headlamps

Deep Water Blue Pearl

R/t Hood To Fender Stripes

Sirius Satellite Radio

Daytime Running Headlamps

5.71 Hemi Vvt Mds V8 Engine

Dark Slate Gray, Leather-trimmed
Bucket Seats

P245/45r20 All-season Performance Bsw
Tires

5-speed Automatic Transmission
Standard Paint

Mopar Blue Accents

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

P235/55r18 All-season Performance Bsw
Tires

Compact Spare Tire

Satin Chrome Grill

Halogen Headlamps

Automatic Headlamps

Fog Lamps

Body-color Door Handles

INTERIOR

Cloth Low-back Bucket Seats

8-way Pwr Driver Seat

Driver & Passenger Manual Lumbar
Rear 60/40 Split-folding Bench Seat
Floor Console Wifore/aft Slide Armrest
Luxury Front & Rear Floor Mats
Tilt/telescopic Steering Column

Model Challenger
Year 2010
VIN 2B3CJ5DT8AH212686

Trim Deepwater Blue Metallic/Black and Blus

Color Deep Water Blue Pearl
Engine

5.7L Hemi VVT MDS V8 Engine

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

15

160-mph Speedometer
Speed-sensitive Pwr Locks
Satin Silver Lock Knobs
Speed Control

Pwr Trunklid Release

Air Conditioning

Front & Rear Climate Control Outlets
llluminated Cupholders

Cell Phone Storage

Visors W/illuminated Mirrors
Rear Courtesy Lamps
llluminated Entry

Trunk Lamp
Leather-wrapped Shift Knob

MECHANICAL

5.71 Hemi Vvt Mds V8 Engine
3.06 Axle Ratio

Heavy Duty Engine Cooling
Dual Bright Exhaust Tips

SAFETY

Advanced Multi-stage Front Airbags -inc:
Passenger Airbag Cutoff

All-speed Traction Control

Child Seat Upper Tether Anchorages
Tire Pressure Monitoring Warning Lamp

Total Base Price
Mopar Exterior Appearance Group
27j R/t Customer Preferred Order Selection Pkg
Media Center 730n W/navigation
eatbex, ROT Arpieanagaeme Clad Wheels
Pwr Sunroof
Hid Headlamps
Deep Water Blue Pearl
R/t Hood To Fender Stripes
Sirius Satellite Radio
Daytime Running Headlamps

HIGHWAY MPG

24

$30,860.00

$1,995.00
$1,805.00
$1,775.00
$1,350.00
$950.00
$695.00
$225.00
$200.00
$195.00
$40.00

$40,090.00




