CITY MPG **15**



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Mopar Exterior Appearance Group
- 27j R/t Customer Preferred Order Selection Pkg
- * Media Center 730n W/navigation
- * 20" X 8.0" Aluminum Chrome Clad Wheels
- * Pwr Sunroof
- * Hid Headlamps
- * Deep Water Blue Pearl
- * R/t Hood To Fender Stripes
- * Sirius Satellite Radio
- * Daytime Running Headlamps
- * 5.7l Hemi Vvt Mds V8 Engine
- * Dark Slate Gray, Leather-trimmed Bucket Seats
- * P245/45r20 All-season Performance Bsw Tires
- * 5-speed Automatic Transmission
- * Standard Paint
- * Mopar Blue Accents

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR

- * P235/55r18 All-season Performance Bsw Tires
- * Compact Spare Tire
- * Satin Chrome Grill
- * Halogen Headlamps
- * Automatic Headlamps
- * Fog Lamps
- * Body-color Door Handles

INTERIOR

- * Cloth Low-back Bucket Seats
- * 8-way Pwr Driver Seat
- * Driver & Passenger Manual Lumbar
- * Rear 60/40 Split-folding Bench Seat
- * Floor Console W/fore/aft Slide Armrest
- * Luxury Front & Rear Floor Mats
- * Tilt/telescopic Steering Column

- * 160-mph Speedometer
- * Speed-sensitive Pwr Locks
- * Satin Silver Lock Knobs
- * Speed Control
- * Pwr Trunklid Release
- * Air Conditioning
- * Front & Rear Climate Control Outlets
- * Illuminated Cupholders
- * Cell Phone Storage
- * Visors W/illuminated Mirrors
- * Rear Courtesy Lamps
- * Illuminated Entry
- * Trunk Lamp
- * Leather-wrapped Shift Knob

MECHANICAL

- * 5.7l Hemi Vvt Mds V8 Engine
- * 3.06 Axle Ratio
- * Heavy Duty Engine Cooling
- * Dual Bright Exhaust Tips

SAFETY

- * Advanced Multi-stage Front Airbags -inc: Passenger Airbag Cutoff
- * All-speed Traction Control
- * Child Seat Upper Tether Anchorages
- * Tire Pressure Monitoring Warning Lamp

Model	Challenger
Year	2010
VIN	2B3CJ5DT8AH212686
Trim	Deepwater Blue Metallic/Black and Bl
Color	Deep Water Blue Pearl
Engine	5.7L Hemi VVT MDS V8 Engine

Total Base Price	\$30,860.00
Mopar Exterior Appearance Group	\$1,995.00
27j R/t Customer Preferred Order Selection Pkg	\$1,805.00
Media Center 730n W/navigation	\$1,775.00
Leather, &of Appraara oae o Phe Clad Wheels	\$1,350.00
Pwr Sunroof	\$950.00
Hid Headlamps	\$695.00
Deep Water Blue Pearl	\$225.00
R/t Hood To Fender Stripes	\$200.00
Sirius Satellite Radio	\$195.00
Daytime Running Headlamps	\$40.00

MSRP \$40,090.00